CABLE TIE 50LB 5.5IN BLK NYL RELEAS
L-5-50R-0-C
Extended Product Type L-5-50R-0-C
Product ID 7TAG054750R0012
EAN 5414363028277
Catalog Description CABLE TIE 50LB 5.5IN BLK NYL RELEAS
Long Description
Releasable Cable Tie, Black Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees
Celsius (185 F), Weather and Ultraviolet Resistant for Indoor and Outdoor Applications,
Length of 150mm (5.9 Inches), Width of 7.6mm (0.3 Inch), Thickness of 1.3mm (0.05
Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of 222 Newtons (50 Pounds)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363028277EAN
728494915807UPC
Thailand (TH)Country of Origin
3926909990Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.3 in
7.6 mm
Product Net Width
5.9 in
150 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
6.75 in
171 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.5 in
13 mm
Package Level 1 Height
11 in
279 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
5000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
12.5 in
318 mm
Package Level 2 Width
12 in
305 mm
Package Level 2 Height
18 in
457 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Technical UL/CSA
V-2Flammability According
to UL94
Additional Information
CatamountBrand / Label
Max 1.25 in
Max 31.75 mm
Bundle Diameter
BlackColor
19960215Effective Date
Plastic PawlLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6 Weather ResistantMaterial
NYLON CABLE TIEProduct Name
ReleasableProduct Type
50 lb
222 N
Tensile Strength
0.05 in
1.3 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TDS000466Data Sheet, Technical
Information
L-5-50R-0-CInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2L-5-50R-0-C
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3L-5-50R-0-C